Chatillon®
CDR Series Digital Scales
Features
 Displays LB and Kg units of measure
 Rugged Housing
 Bright, Backlighted LCD Display, Large View Area
 Remote Control Operation from up to 30m (100 ft)
 Peak Weigh Capture

100 feet (30m).  The remote controller may not be used with the CDR-66 or CDR-66-N.
The CDR Series scale is supplied with hanging loop, S-hook, charger/adapter and power converter/surge protector  for USA, EU, UK, Japan, Thailand, and
Australian power configurations. The CDR Series is supplied with a Certificate of Conformance.  An optionally available Certificate of Calibration with NIST
data is available.
Shown with standard Remote Controller.  Perform scale functions up to 30m (100 ft) away.
Cannot be used with the CDR-66 or CDR-66-N.
Precision Weighing
Accessories
Part No. Description
 CDRI Remote Controller1
 DR-Loop Top Loop
 DR-Hook-S Hook, 132 lb capacity
 DR-Hook-L Hook, 1320 lb capacity
 MA-POWER Battery Charger/Adapter
Model Capacity Capacity
 CDR-66 66 lb x 0.02 lb 30 kg x 10 g
 CDR-132 132 lb x 0.05 lb 60 kg x 20 g
 CDR-330 330 lb x 0.1 lb 150 kg x 50 g
 CDR-660 660 lb x 0.2 lb 300 kg x 100 g
 CDR-1320 1320 lb x 0.5 lb 600 kg x 200 g
CDR Series w/ Conformance Cert
Model Capacity Capacity
CDR-66-N 66 lb x 0.02 lb 30 kg x 10 g
 CDR-132-N 132 lb x 0.04 lb 60 kg x 20 g
 CDR-330-N 330 lb x 0.1 lb 150 kg x 50 g
 CDR-660-N 660 lb x 0.2 lb 300 kg x 100 g
 CDR-1320-N 1320 lb x 0.4 lb 600 kg x 200 g
CDR Series w/ NIST Cert
Specifications
Accuracy:  Better than 0.2% of full scale
Safe Overload:  300% of rated capacity